Service X9 - Revised Timetable -Monday to Saturday -28th March 2020 Until Further Notice

CHIPPING NORTON

West Street (Arr)

West Street (Dep) 08:00
Chipping Norton School 08:01
CHADLINGTON
Post Office 08:08
SPELSBURY
The Green 08:12
CHARLBURY

Church Street

08:20

Nine Acres Lane - Bus Stop

Sturt Road - Opp Wychwood Close

Sturt Road - Adj Whychwood Close

FINSTOCK
Rail Station 08:23
Village Stores 08:25
RAMSDEN TURN 08:29
HAILEY 08:33
WITNEY
Markt Square 08:40
Sainsbury's 08:43
WITNEY
Sainsbury's 08:55
Market Square 09:00
HAILEY 09:09
RAMSDEN TURN 09:12
FINSTOCK
Village Stores 09:16
Rail Station 09:19
CHARLBURY

Sturt Road, Opp Sturt Close

Sturt Road - Adj Wychwood Close

Nine Acres Lane, Bus Stop

Church Street 09:26
SPELSBURY
The Green 09:34
CHADLINGTON
Post Office 09:38

CHIPPING NORTON

Chipping Norton School

West Street (Arr)

09:46

16:00
16:01

16:08

16:12

16:20

16:23
16:25
16:29
16:33

16:40

16:43

17:10
17:15
17:22
17:25

17:29
17:31

17:38

17:49

17:53

18:01




